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1 313126510113 Vujuru Dinesh B.Tech - CSE Amazon India Rs.26.50Lac
2 313126510092 Sirisha Patnana B.Tech - CSE Amazon India Rs.26.50Lac
3 313126510065 Nalajala Manoj Atchut B.Tech - CSE Amazon India Rs.26.50Lac
4 313126510114 Vysyaraju Kavya B.Tech - CSE Amazon India Rs.26.50Lac
5 313126511021 Gavicharla Naga Satya Sai Venkatesh B.Tech - IT Amazon India Rs.26.50Lac
6 313126511021 Gavicharla Naga Satya Sai Venkatesh B.Tech - IT Yodlee Infotech Rs.5.70Lac
7 313126510055 Malla Gowthami Nooka Devi B.Tech - CSE Deloitte Consulting Rs.5.50 Lac
8 313126510096 Supriya Sahoo B.Tech - CSE Deloitte Consulting Rs.5.50 Lac
9 313126510114 Vysyaraju Kavya B.Tech - CSE Deloitte Consulting Rs.5.50 Lac

10 313126511002 Akula Lakshmi Sunandini B.Tech - IT Deloitte Consulting Rs.5.50 Lac
11 313126512019 Bonda Sai kiran B.E - ECE Deloitte Consulting Rs.5.50 Lac
12 313126512030 Geddapu Venkata Siva Ram B.E - ECE Deloitte Consulting Rs.5.50 Lac
13 313126510111 Vemparala Shrividya B.Tech - CSE Verizon India Rs.5.20 Lac
14 313126510112 Vempati Rahul B.Tech - CSE Verizon India Rs.5.20 Lac
15 313126512119 Velaga Vasantha B.E - ECE Hyundai Mobis Rs. 4.00 Lac
16 313126512098 Sai Krishna Vijaya Ram Kondepudy B.E - ECE Hyundai Mobis Rs. 4.00 Lac
17 313126510024 Choppella Lalitha Madhuri B.Tech - CSE Hyundai Mobis Rs. 4.00 Lac
18 313126514129 Asif Ali Baig B.E - EEE Hyundai Mobis Rs. 4.00 Lac
19 313126510042 Habibunnisa Sofia B.Tech - CSE Comtec Info systems Rs.3.60 Lac
20 313126510022 Bugatha Dakshayani Divya B.Tech - CSE Comtec Info systems Rs.3.60 Lac
21 313126510097 Teki Kavita Raj B.Tech - CSE Comtec Info systems Rs.3.60 Lac
22 313126512072 Nagireddy Ajay B.E - ECE Comtec Info systems Rs.3.60 Lac
23 313126510021 Bugata Tarun Kumar B.Tech - CSE Cyient Rs. 3.50 Lac
24 313126510036 Godavarthi Sree Vyshnavi B.Tech - CSE Cyient Rs. 3.50 Lac
25 313126520007 Aleti Bhavana B.E - MECH Cyient Rs. 3.50 Lac
26 313126520143 Bonu Uday Kiran B.E - MECH Cyient Rs. 3.50 Lac
27 313126510116 Yendluri Mounika B.Tech - CSE Sopra Steria Ltd. Rs. 3.50 Lac
28 313126510001 Agam Pyari Patnala B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
29 313126510003 Alla Durga Sravani B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
30 313126510004 Alluri Vasanthi B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
31 313126510007 Asapu S S S Naga Devi Harika B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
32 313126510010 Balabolu Vasanthi B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
33 313126510015 Bhamidipati Aiswarya Lakshmi B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
34 313126510024 Choppella Lalitha Madhuri B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
35 313126510026 Dantuluri Lalitha Spoorthy B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
36 313126510027 EDE Mohan Krishna B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
37 313126510035 Ganti Himaja B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
38 313126510040 Guntu Vandana Sai Sreelekha B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
39 313126510041 Guttikonda Naga Venkata Sampath B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
40 313126510043 K V R Anusha B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
41 313126510044 Kandada krishna Vamsi B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
42 313126510045 Kandarpa Prasanna Aditya B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
43 313126510057 Matta Kamala Reddy B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
44 313126510060 Mendi Pavan Kumar B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
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45 313126510065 Nalajala Manoj Atchut B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
46 313126510066 Nandagiri Madhusmitha B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
47 313126510069 Naveen Kumar Motipalli B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
48 313126510075 Pasumarthy Meghana B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
49 313126510077 Pinapatruni Rupini B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
50 313126510089 Saraswathi Amulya Yernagula B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
51 313126510091 Silla Deepika B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
52 313126510093 Solasa Bala Chaitanya B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
53 313126510106 Vanapalli Monika B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
54 313126510111 Vemparala Shrividya B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
55 313126510112 Vempati Rahul B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
56 313126510119 Pakalapati Veera Venkata Narayana Raju B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
57 313126510132 Boddeti Roman Chaitanya B.Tech - CSE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
58 313126511005 Anusha Kumari Isai B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
59 313126511006 Arigela Lalitha B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
60 313126511007 Arikarevula Sai Sandeep B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
61 313126511016 Chinnibilli Sruthi B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
62 313126511020 Gandikota Akhila B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
63 313126511023 Goli Sowmya B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
64 313126511027 karishma Koyel Sripathi B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
65 313126511028 Kella Venkata Kalpana B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
66 313126511030 Koteswara Gayathri B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
67 313126511034 Maroju Vasudha B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
68 313126511039 Bokam Neeharika B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
69 313126511041 Praveen Gopisetty B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
70 313126511046 Sampangi Vikram Prudvi Raj B.Tech - IT Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
71 313126512009 Anandarao Lakshmi Uma Viswanath B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
72 313126512011 Aravind Swamy Boodala B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
73 313126512014 Bavisetti Ooha B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
74 313126512021 Chalumuri Venkata Sai Likhitha B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
75 313126512022 Chappati Akhil B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
76 313126512031 Gedi Hema Priyanka B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
77 313126512032 Gembali Soujanya B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
78 313126512033 Gorle Laxmi Priyanka B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
79 313126512034 Gudiseva Navya Durga B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
80 313126512039 Hanumanthu Sindhu B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
81 313126512040 Irra Manoj Kumar B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
82 313126512043 Jonnadula Sai Teja B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
83 313126512044 Kadamati Apoorva B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
84 313126512045 Kaicharla Avinash Naidu B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
85 313126512057 M S P Rahul B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
86 313126512060 Mantha Lakshmi Alekhya B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
87 313126512062 Maturu Lingamurty Anurag B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
88 313126512063 Maturu Mounika B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
89 313126512064 Mavuri Swamy Subba Rao B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
90 313126512066 Medikonda Sai Chandana B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
91 313126512067 Meduri Venkata krishna Vamsi B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
92 313126512071 Nagandla Bhaskar B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
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93 313126512074 Nishtala Geeta Gnana Manjari B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
94 313126512075 Pachipenta Madhura Mary B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
95 313126512076 Paila Sailaja B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
96 313126512078 Pakalapati Vishali Sri Vyshnavi B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
97 313126512079 Panchadi Anusha B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
98 313126512083 Penta Aparna B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
99 313126512098 Sai Krishna Vijaya Ram Kondepudy B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac

100 313126512106 Shaik Noorul Hussain B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
101 313126512112 Tedlapu Pradeep Kumar B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
102 313126512114 Undralla Naga Mani B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
103 313126512115 Vakadapudi D B Alekhya B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
104 313126512119 Velaga Vasantha B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
105 313126512132 Yadangi Durga Satya Lakshmi Srivika B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
106 313126512133 Poluparthi Srikant B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
107 313126512139 Viyyapu Manasa B.E - ECE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
108 313126514005 Ananth Ram Pasupuleti B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
109 313126514007 Appalabhaktula Bhavana B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
110 313126514010 Bandaru Lavanya Maitreyi B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
111 313126514012 Bheemisetty Harsha Vardhan B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
112 313126514014 Birra Sri Kavya Spandana B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
113 313126514016 Botcha Ganesh Kumar B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
114 313126514018 Chakka Chandra Teja B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
115 313126514031 Dwarapureddy G S S P Kumar B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
116 313126514032 Eati Jaahnavi B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
117 313126514037 GopiSetti Srujana B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
118 313126514039 Gundaraju Manikanteswara Raju B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
119 313126514041 Harshita Bathula B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
120 313126514042 J J Soumya B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
121 313126514048 Karri Sujit Kumar B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
122 313126514049 Katta Navya B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
123 313126514052 Kondangi Mridula B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
124 313126514054 Krishnath Sandeep B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
125 313126514060 Manchala Harsha Vardhan B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
126 313126514061 Mandapaka V Santhosh Sruthi B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
127 313126514068 Naragirinadhuni Srujana B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
128 313126514073 Palla Jairam B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
129 313126514078 Pasalapudi Sravan Kumar B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
130 313126514081 Penki Mounika B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
131 313126514082 Peri Shekinah B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
132 313126514085 Prata Sree Varshitha B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
133 313126514086 Pulavarthi Prabhakar Akhil B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
134 313126514087 Rayavarapu Harika B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
135 313126514088 Ryali Ravi Teja B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
136 313126514090 Sagarapu Jhansi B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
137 313126514092 Samudrala Nikhil B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
138 313126514098 Siripurapu Harish B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
139 313126514103 Tarlapu karuna Priya B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
140 313126514107 V Madhu Sai Sree B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
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141 313126514108 Vadapalli Sravan Kumar B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
142 313126514109 Varada Janaki Ram B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
143 313126514122 Bandaru Sai Sunil B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
144 313126514123 Sunkavalli Sai Vinod B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
145 313126514126 Bodapati Yamini B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
146 313126514128 Kinthali Harish B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
147 313126514133 Siriki Eswara Rao B.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
148 313126520007 Aleti Bhavana B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
149 313126520021 Bhamidipati Venkata Sri Kanth B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
150 313126520027 Chinta Sai Sravanth B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
151 313126520031 Davuluru Madhurima B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
152 313126520036 Ganivada Akhilesh B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
153 313126520043 Gudla Tejaswara Rao B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
154 313126520044 Gummidi kedarnath Atchuth Sri Vinay B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
155 313126520049 Kadali Naga Venkata Durga Kamal Harsha B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
156 313126520052 Kandregula Chandramouli B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
157 313126520059 Lanka Vamsi B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
158 313126520061 Magatapalli Eswar Rao B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
159 313126520066 Maradana Yashwnath Sivateja B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
160 313126520070 Meegada Uday Shankar B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
161 313126520073 Morla Ravi Gowd B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
162 313126520076 Oruganti Venu Gopal Reddy B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
163 313126520081 Peethala Ravi Kumar B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
164 313126520086 Pothu Ramesh B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
165 313126520087 Pudi Kumar Ravi Teja B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
166 313126520093 Reddy Prasanth B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
167 313126520094 Sai Sarat Allipilli B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
168 313126520097 Shaik Irfan B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
169 313126520099 Simhadri Vivek B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
170 313126520102 Rallabandi Swathi B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
171 313126520103 T Hemanth Kumar B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
172 313126520104 Taddi Rohit B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
173 313126520110 Vadada Tejaswini B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
174 313126520127 Jagadish Tippana B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
175 313126520133 Raparthi Lakshmi Prasanna Kumar B.E - MECH Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
176 313126508007 Bankuru Prathima Lilly B.E - Civil Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
177 313126508009 Bobbili Sai Kumar B.E - Civil Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
178 313126508012 Chavvakula Divya Sirisha B.E - Civil Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
179 313126508017 Gidda Hari Kamal Dutt B.E - Civil Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
180 313126508018 Godavarthi Rajani B.E - Civil Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
181 313126508054 Vankayala Satya Chakradhar B.E - Civil Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
182 313126508058 Vyakaranapu Bhuvana B.E - Civil Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
183 313126502012 Daram Deena B.Tech - Chem Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
184 313126502023 Mudunuri Sneha B.Tech - Chem Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
185 313126502028 Punnakkal Rebin Roy B.Tech - Chem Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
186 313126502036 Steven Peter B.Tech - Chem Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
187 315226515005 Kalla Neeharika M.Tech - CST Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
188 315226526001 Cheruku Usha Sri M.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
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189 315226526002 V Anand M.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
190 315226526008 Pentakota Supriya M.E - EEE Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
191 315226533003 Srirama Murthy Bellala M.Tech -Mech Infosys Technology Ltd Ltd Rs.3.49 Lac
192 313126510010 Balabolu Vasanthi B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
193 313126510011 Bandanadham Yaswanth Raj B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
194 313126510030 Gaddavalasa Manikanta B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
195 313126510039 Goruputi Dilip Kumar B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
196 313126510041 Guttikonda Naga Venkata Sampath B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
197 313126510043 K V R Anusha B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
198 313126510045 Kandarpa Prasanna Aditya B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
199 313126510047 Killamsetty venkatesh B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
200 313126510061 Miththana Manikanta B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
201 313126510067 Naraharisetti Sree Veeravenkata Sai saran B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
202 313126510069 Naveen Kumar Motipalli B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
203 313126510076 Pichika Vinay Swaroop B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
204 313126510077 Pinapatruni Rupini B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
205 313126510086 Sanagavarapu Visweswara Mani Kireeti B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
206 313126510108 Vasireddy Jagadeesh B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
207 313126510112 Vempati Rahul B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
208 313126510118 Neeli Bala Bhaskar B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
209 313126510001 Agam Pyari Patnala B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
210 313126510004 Alluri Vasanthi B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
211 313126510008 Atluri Sai Charitha B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
212 313126510024 Choppella Lalitha Madhuri B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
213 313126510026 Dantuluri Lalitha Spoorthy B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
214 313126510040 Guntu Vandana Sai Sreelekha B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
215 313126510046 Kanumula usha B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
216 313126510066 Nandagiri Madhusmitha B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
217 313126510092 Sirisha Patnana B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
218 313126510104 V Sravya Reddy B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
219 313126510106 Vanapalli Monika B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
220 313126510107 Varanasi Suguna Sourya B.Tech - CSE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
221 313126514001 Adari Ravikumar B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
222 313126514003 Amarapini Anusha B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
223 313126514006 Annavarapu Divya B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
224 313126514017 CH. Vaishnavi B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
225 313126514037 GopiSetti Srujana B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
226 313126514054 Krishnath Sandeep B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
227 313126514093 Saraswathula Saivamsi B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
228 313126514097 Shaik Mastan Vali B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
229 313126514119 Mavuri Divyasri B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
230 313126514004 Anakapalli Durga Prasad B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
231 313126514007 Appalabhaktula Bhavana B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
232 313126514020 Cheemalapati V CH L Gowthami B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
233 313126514031 Dwarapureddy G S S P Kumar B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
234 313126514035 Gonna Pavan Kumar B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
235 313126514039 Gundaraju Manikanteswara Raju B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
236 313126514049 Katta Navya B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
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237 313126514060 Manchala Harsha Vardhan B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
238 313126514061 Mandapaka V Santhosh Sruthi B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
239 313126514062 Midathana Kotesh B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
240 313126514066 Muppidi Lalitha Butchamma B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
241 313126514073 Palla Jairam B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
242 313126514074 Palla Shanmukh Srinivas Kumar B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
243 313126514077 Pappu Deepika B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
244 313126514078 Pasalapudi Sravan Kumar B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
245 313126514089 Sadi Harika B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
246 313126514091 Sammidi Monika B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
247 313126514111 Vaskuri Dhana Sai Sri B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
248 313126514114 Vemuri Vinay B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
249 313126514115 Viswanadh Surya Sainadh B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
250 313126514120 Nachavala Rathna Sree B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
251 313126514123 Sunkavalli Sai Vinod B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
252 313126514138 Peddada Suneetha B.E - EEE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
253 313126512094 Ravi Kiran Damodara B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
254 313126512097 Reyyi Lathish Kumar Reddy B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
255 313126512122 Gandha Damodhar B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
256 313126512003 Adari Venkata Sai Theja B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
257 313126512010 Annabathula Naga Guru Uma Maheswari B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
258 313126512011 Aravind Swamy Boodala B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
259 313126512012 Arepalli Vasuki Gowtham B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
260 313126512014 Bavisetti Ooha B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
261 313126512015 Behara Vijaya Kumari B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
262 313126512027 Enama Reddy Monica Sree B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
263 313126512030 Geddapu Venkata Siva Ram B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
264 313126512031 Gedi Hema Priyanka B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
265 313126512034 Gudiseva Navya Durga B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
266 313126512035 Gujjuru Venkata Harsha Vardhan B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
267 313126512038 Gunupuru Ramesh B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
268 313126512043 Jonnadula Sai Teja B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
269 313126512044 Kadamati Apoorva B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
270 313126512045 Kaicharla Avinash Naidu B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
271 313126512048 Kolluru Lalitha Madhurima Gayathri B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
272 313126512054 Krishna Mohan Bojanki B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
273 313126512060 Mantha Lakshmi Alekhya B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
274 313126512068 Molleti Hemantha Kumar B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
275 313126512070 Mulagada Surya Sharmila B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
276 313126512074 Nishtala Geeta Gnana Manjari B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
277 313126512075 Pachipenta Madhura Mary B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
278 313126512078 Pakalapati Vishali Sri Vyshnavi B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
279 313126512081 Payyavula Chandhini B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
280 313126512082 Pedada Chiranjeeva Rao B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
281 313126512083 Penta Aparna B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
282 313126512095 Ravuri Devisree B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
283 313126512098 Sai Krishna Vijaya Ram Kondepudy B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
284 313126512102 Seelamanthula Chaitanya Sai krishna B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
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285 313126512106 Shaik Noorul Hussain B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
286 313126512111 Tankala Bhargavi B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
287 313126512113 Thaneti Vara Prasad B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
288 313126512114 Undralla Naga Mani B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
289 313126512119 Velaga Vasantha B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
290 313126512125 Sunkara Tejaswini B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
291 313126512126 Neelapu Dileep Kumar B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
292 313126512127 Midathana Satish B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
293 313126512128 Tangudu Naveen Kumar B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
294 313126512135 Pokala Vara Prasad B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
295 313126512136 Itamsetti Pattabhi Ramesh kumar B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
296 313126512140 Pedireddy Srinivas B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
297 313126512144 Chitikela Venkata Lova Kumar B.E - ECE IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
298 313126511001 Adibhatla Venkata Nagendra Shantiswaroop B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
299 313126511007 Arikarevula Sai Sandeep B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
300 313126511010 Battala Gautam B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
301 313126511013 Chadalawada Geeth Sekhar B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
302 313126511030 Koteswara Gayathri B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
303 313126511032 Maddi Sumaharika B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
304 313126511040 Payasam Manikanta B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
305 313126511049 Sumit Singh B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
306 313126511005 Anusha Kumari Isai B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
307 313126511012 Boodida Mounika B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
308 313126511015 Chinni Lakshmi sowjanya B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
309 313126511021 Gavicharla Naga Satya Sai Venkatesh B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
310 313126511035 Metta Jyothi Prasad B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
311 313126511039 Bokam Neeharika B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
312 313126511044 Sakshi Poddar B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
313 313126511046 Sampangi Vikram Prudvi Raj B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
314 313126511047 Sasubilli Priyanka B.Tech - IT IBM GBS India Rs.3.40 Lac
315 313126502019 Katragadda Aadesh B.Tech - Chem Deccan Fine Chemicals Rs. 3.32 Lac
316 313126502014 Gannavarapu Bhanu Murthy B.Tech - Chem Deccan Fine Chemicals Rs. 3.32 Lac
317 313126502011 Chivukula Sai Rama Karthik B.Tech - Chem Deccan Fine Chemicals Rs. 3.32 Lac
318 313126502009 Cherukuri Rohith B.Tech - Chem Deccan Fine Chemicals Rs. 3.32 Lac
319 313126502006 Bodireddy Saikiran Reddy B.Tech - Chem Deccan Fine Chemicals Rs. 3.32 Lac
320 313126502048 Kanbapu Sivaram B.Tech - Chem Deccan Fine Chemicals Rs. 3.32 Lac
321 313126510001 Agam Pyari Patnala B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
322 313126510004 Alluri Vasanthi B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
323 313126510008 Atluri Sai Charitha B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
324 313126510024 Choppella Lalitha Madhuri B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
325 313126510026 Dantuluri Lalitha Spoorthy B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
326 313126510035 Ganti Himaja B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
327 313126510040 Guntu Vandana Sai Sreelekha B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
328 313126510044 Kandada krishna Vamsi B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
329 313126510045 Kandarpa Prasanna Aditya B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
330 313126510057 Matta Kamala Reddy B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
331 313126510061 Miththana Manikanta B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
332 313126510066 Nandagiri Madhusmitha B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
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333 313126510094 Sona Choudhrani B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
334 313126510107 Varanasi Suguna Sourya B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
335 313126510111 Vemparala Shrividya B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
336 313126510112 Vempati Rahul B.Tech - CSE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
337 313126511013 Chadalawada Geeth Sekhar B.Tech - IT Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
338 313126511014 Chaganti Harika B.Tech - IT Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
339 313126511028 Kella Venkata Kalpana B.Tech - IT Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
340 313126511030 Koteswara Gayathri B.Tech - IT Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
341 313126511044 Sakshi Poddar B.Tech - IT Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
342 313126511047 Sasubilli Priyanka B.Tech - IT Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
343 313126511049 Sumit Singh B.Tech - IT Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
344 313126512009 Anandarao Lakshmi Uma Viswanath B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
345 313126512011 Aravind Swamy Boodala B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
346 313126512014 Bavisetti Ooha B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
347 313126512015 Behara Vijaya Kumari B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
348 313126512018 Boddana Arudra Tarun Kumar B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
349 313126512032 Gembali Soujanya B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
350 313126512033 Gorle Laxmi Priyanka B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
351 313126512037 Gunturi Vekata Narayana Murthy B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
352 313126512039 Hanumanthu Sindhu B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
353 313126512044 Kadamati Apoorva B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
354 313126512048 Kolluru Lalitha Madhurima Gayathri B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
355 313126512059 Mandapati V K Sri Durga Naga Swathi B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
356 313126512060 Mantha Lakshmi Alekhya B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
357 313126512066 Medikonda Sai Chandana B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
358 313126512070 Mulagada Surya Sharmila B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
359 313126512078 Pakalapati Vishali Sri Vyshnavi B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
360 313126512083 Penta Aparna B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
361 313126512094 Ravi Kiran Damodara B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
362 313126512095 Ravuri Devisree B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
363 313126512097 Reyyi Lathish Kumar Reddy B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
364 313126512098 Sai Krishna Vijaya Ram Kondepudy B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
365 313126512111 Tankala Bhargavi B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
366 313126512114 Undralla Naga Mani B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
367 313126512115 Vakadapudi D B Alekhya B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
368 313126512118 Vasireddy Sri Kavya B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
369 313126512119 Velaga Vasantha B.E - ECE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
370 313126514007 Appalabhaktula Bhavana B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
371 313126514014 Birra Sri Kavya Spandana B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
372 313126514017 CH. Vaishnavi B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
373 313126514031 Dwarapureddy G S S P Kumar B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
374 313126514037 GopiSetti Srujana B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
375 313126514038 Gundana Rohan B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
376 313126514069 Nemalapuri Renuka B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
377 313126514081 Penki Mounika B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
378 313126514090 Sagarapu Jhansi B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
379 313126514103 Tarlapu karuna Priya B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
380 313126514105 Tutika Bhargava Kumar B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
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381 313126514107 V Madhu Sai Sree B.E - EEE Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
382 313126520006 Ayalasomayajula Sree Ram B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
383 313126520021 Bhamidipati Venkata Sri Kanth B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
384 313126520043 Gudla Tejaswara Rao B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
385 313126520050 Kalki ViKas Muppandam B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
386 313126520061 Magatapalli Eswar Rao B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
387 313126520071 Mohammed Adil B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
388 313126520085 Pondara Yaswanth B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
389 313126520126 Kedarisetty Naga Venkata Subba Rao B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
390 313126520127 Jagadish Tippana B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
391 313126520136 Panda Santhosh Kumar B.E - MECH Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
392 313126508004 Balina Venkata Sunil B.E - Civil Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
393 313126508018 Godavarthi Rajani B.E - Civil Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
394 313126508032 Kosuru Ananta Sairam B.E - Civil Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
395 313126508061 Narimi Harish Kumar B.E - Civil Tech Mahindra Rs.3.25 Lac
396 313126510067 Naraharisetti Sree Veeravenkata Sai saran B.Tech - CSE Opentext Rs.3.20 Lac
397 313126510009 Bakku Kiran Mayi B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
398 313126510025 Daivapu Vandana B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
399 313126510034 Ganti Aditya B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
400 313126510050 Korukonda Jahnavi B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
401 313126510051 Kovvuri Shyam Kumar Reddy B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
402 313126510064 Munduru Sadhana B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
403 313126510072 Pallem Seavitha B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
404 313126510080 Rajulapalli Tejaswini B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
405 313126510084 Sabbath Elisha Felix B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
406 313126510088 Sanjuna Mantina B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
407 313126510095 Sri Lakshmi Yadla B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
408 313126510101 Tumu Venkata Sri Nikhil B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
409 313126510113 Vujuru Dinesh B.Tech - CSE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
410 313126511009 Bandaru Gowthami B.Tech - IT Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
411 313126511025 Jyothi Mandal B.Tech - IT Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
412 313126512002 Aarifa Anjum B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
413 313126512004 Akula Bala Naga Satya Sravanthi B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
414 313126512025 Dasamanthula Bhavana B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
415 313126512027 Enama Reddy Monica Sree B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
416 313126512036 Gullipalli Bala Rohith B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
417 313126512061 Mathe Sandeep Manohar B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
418 313126512065 Medidi Leela Adi Sai kasi Vinay B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
419 313126512069 Mukku Sai Kiran B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
420 313126512117 Vari Niharika B.E - ECE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
421 313126514008 Arjala Deepika B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
422 313126514024 Chundru Saikalpana B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
423 313126514027 Devaguptapu Anilkumar B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
424 313126514074 Palla Shanmukh Srinivas Kumar B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
425 313126514091 Sammidi Monika B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
426 313126514106 Uppu Niranjan Mahesh B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
427 313126514121 Maharana Kishore Kumar B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
428 313126514131 Ponnada Divya B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
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429 313126514135 Kesuboyina Anusha B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
430 313126514138 Peddada Suneetha B.E - EEE Capgemini India Rs.3.05 Lac
431 313126510052 Kurupalli Meghana B.Tech - CSE Ux Reactor Rs.3.00 Lac
432 313126510099 Thandra Praneeta B.Tech - CSE Sonata Software Rs. 2.10 Lac
433 313126512026 Dunga Vasantha B.E - ECE Sonata Software Rs. 2.10 Lac
434 313126510016 Bhargavi Manyala B.Tech - CSE Sonata Software Rs. 2.10 Lac
435 313126511018 Dheeraj Kumar Mamidi B.Tech - IT Sonata Software Rs. 2.10 Lac
436 313126510110 Velisetti Akhil B.Tech - CSE Sonata Software Rs. 2.10 Lac
437 313126502014 Gannavarapu Bhanu Murthy B.Tech - Chem Teejay India Pvt. Ltd. Rs. 1.80 Lac
438 313126502019 Katragadda Aadesh B.Tech - Chem Teejay India Pvt. Ltd. Rs. 1.80 Lac
439 313126502031 Reddy Anusha B.Tech - Chem Teejay India Pvt. Ltd. Rs. 1.80 Lac
440 313126510036 Godavarthi Sree Vyshnavi B.Tech - CSE Pinion Infotech Rs. 1.74 Lac
441 313126510100 Thutharapudi Naveen Raj B.Tech - CSE Pinion Infotech Rs. 1.74 Lac
442 313126511018 Dheeraj Kumar Mamidi B.Tech - IT Tilicho Labs Rs.0.60 Lac
443 313126510087 Sangu Anitha Reddy B.Tech - CSE Tilicho Labs Rs.0.60 Lac
444 313126510070 Neelapu Sireesha B.Tech - CSE Tilicho Labs Rs.0.60 Lac


